www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com Ordering Information >
559 from:
C18489A
1:6 scale
559 from:
C18489A
1:6 scale
559 from:

559-8120-007F  Red-Orange / Green 630 / 565 90 / 40 2.1 140 30 -55 °C to +100 °C -55  °C to +100  °C
559-8320-007F  Yellow-Green / Yellow 570 / 591 30 / 50 2.1 120 20 -30 °C to +85 °C -40 °C to +100 °C
Part Number Guide RoHS Compliant
5 5 9 - 8 X X 0 - 0 0 7 F
Color Termination
1 0  Red 7
24 AWG 14"
wire leads
2 0  Green
3 0  Yellow
4 0  Blue
1 2  Red-Orange /  Green
3 2  Yellow-Green /  Yellow
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor